
ENTRANCE EXAM BATCH

Subject Topic Date Time

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE - HK

Quantitative Aptitude TIME , SPEED & DISTANCE PART 1
Wednesday, January 24,

2024
11:00 AM TO 12:00

PM

Quantitative Aptitude TIME , SPEED & DISTANCE PART 2 Thursday, January 25, 2024
11:00 AM TO 12:00

PM

Quantitative Aptitude BOAT AND STREAM Saturday, January 27, 2024
11:00 AM TO 12:00

PM

Quantitative Aptitude AVERAGE PART 1 Monday, January 29, 2024
11:00 AM TO 12:00

PM

Quantitative Aptitude AVERAGE PART 2 Tuesday, January 30, 2024
11:00 AM TO 12:00

PM

Quantitative Aptitude PROFIT AND LOSS PART 1
Wednesday, January 31,

2024
11:00 AM TO 12:00

PM

Quantitative Aptitude PROFIT AND LOSS PART 2 Thursday, February 1, 2024
11:00 AM TO 12:00

PM

Quantitative Aptitude RATIO & PROPORTION PART 1 Friday, February 2, 2024
11:00 AM TO 12:00

PM

Quantitative Aptitude RATIO & PROPORTION PART 2 Saturday, February 3, 2024
11:00 AM TO 12:00

PM

Quantitative Aptitude MIXTURE Monday, February 5, 2024
11:00 AM TO 12:00

PM

Quantitative Aptitude ALLIGATION Tuesday, February 6, 2024
11:00 AM TO 12:00

PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE - AK

Quantitative Aptitude AGE PROBLEMS Wednesday, February 7, 2024
11:00 AM TO 12:00

PM

Quantitative Aptitude PARTNERSHIP Thursday, February 8, 2024
11:00 AM TO 12:00

PM

Quantitative Aptitude AVERAGE PART 1 Friday, February 9, 2024
11:00 AM TO 12:00

PM



Quantitative Aptitude AVERAGE PART 2 Saturday, February 10, 2024
11:00 AM TO 12:00

PM

Quantitative Aptitude GEOMETRY & MENS. 2D PART 1 Tuesday, February 13, 2024
11:00 AM TO 12:00

PM

Quantitative Aptitude GEOMETRY & MENS. 2D PART 2
Wednesday, February 14,

2024
11:00 AM TO 12:00

PM

Quantitative Aptitude MENSURATION 3D Thursday, February 15, 2024
11:00 AM TO 12:00

PM

Quantitative Aptitude SET & UNION Friday, February 16, 2024
11:00 AM TO 12:00

PM

Quantitative Aptitude TRUE DISCOUNT Saturday, February 17, 2024
11:00 AM TO 12:00

PM

Quantitative Aptitude STOCK & SHARES Monday, February 19, 2024
11:00 AM TO 12:00

PM

SANE 2.0

Quantitative Aptitude PERCENTAGE PART 1 Tuesday, February 20, 2024
11:00 AM TO 12:00

PM

Quantitative Aptitude PERCENTAGE PART 2
Wednesday, February 21,

2024
11:00 AM TO 12:00

PM

Quantitative Aptitude SIMPLE INTEREST PART 1 Thursday, February 22, 2024
11:00 AM TO 12:00

PM

Quantitative Aptitude SIMPLE INTEREST PART 2 Friday, February 23, 2024
11:00 AM TO 12:00

PM

Quantitative Aptitude COMPOUND INTEREST PART 1 Saturday, February 24, 2024
11:00 AM TO 12:00

PM

Quantitative Aptitude COMPOUND INTEREST PART 2 Monday, February 26, 2024
11:00 AM TO 12:00

PM

Quantitative Aptitude TIME AND WORK PART 1 Tuesday, February 27, 2024
11:00 AM TO 12:00

PM

Quantitative Aptitude TIME AND WORK PART 2
Wednesday, February 28,

2024
11:00 AM TO 12:00

PM

Quantitative Aptitude PIPE AND CISTERN Thursday, February 29, 2024
11:00 AM TO 12:00

PM


